
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS
Number of Competitors: 45

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (January 2005 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

AUT BLASER Karin55383 7.48 (35) 50.29 (541) 17.40 (106) 15.36 (53)

DORFMEISTER Michaela55198 3.14 (5) 56.22 (670) 4.17 (9) 0.08 (2)

GOETSCHL Renate55069 0.00 (1) 27.33 (172) 4.88 (15) 0.26 (3)

HEREGGER Selina55290 15.88 (62) 56.21 (668) 14.80 (82) 8.75 (37)

MEISSNITZER Alexandra55212 4.81 (13) 102.78 (1719) 4.70 (14) 2.43 (5)

OBERMOSER Brigitte55261 4.65 (11) 95.08 (1516) 14.58 (78) 4.50 (15)

VIERTHALER Astrid55622 7.88 (38) 33.75 (266) 31.97 (300) 16.53 (59)

WILHELM Kathrin55596 5.98 (28) 102.37 (1705) 12.83 (61) 8.37 (35)

WIRTH Katja55538 5.78 (26) 66.35 (873) 17.90 (111) 4.84 (16)

CAN BRYDON Emily105997 4.94 (15) 26.22 (157) 13.67 (70) 5.66 (27)

LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie105662 13.32 (50) 74.37 (1024) 44.86 (528) 22.01 (92)

SPLAWINSKI Sophie106593 36.85 (121) 25.81 (152) 8.48 (38) 11.11 (40)

VANDERBEEK Kelly106402 11.46 (46) 38.23 (339) 18.90 (119) 8.75 (37)

CRO KOSTELIC Janica385022 5.28 (19) 1.96 (3) 3.68 (4) 3.79 (9)

FRA DUVILLARD Julie195311 17.86 (67) 89.81 (1388) 17.45 (108) 18.49 (68)

GIVELET Anne−Laure195920 14.02 (55) 114.58 (1951) 24.90 (198) 21.48 (89)

JACQUEMOD Ingrid195671 5.28 (19) 166.96 (2813) 9.00 (42) 5.09 (20)

MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie196460 17.64 (66) 29.72 (203) 29.20 (255) 19.74 (80)

MATTEL Magda195837 10.09 (43) 258.33 (3494) 27.45 (219) 11.81 (43)

MEILLEUR Karine195868 16.40 (63) 229.06 (3373) 28.31 (234) 21.44 (88)

MONTILLET−CARLES Carole195374 1.32 (3) 231.64 (3390) 14.02 (71) 1.71 (4)

GER GERG Hilde205117 0.69 (2) 61.92 (790) 18.51 (115) 0.00 (1)

HAEUSL Regina205392 6.00 (31) 167.44 (2824) 86.19 (1402) 15.91 (56)

HALTMAYR Petra205119 5.04 (16) 79.32 (1137) 21.98 (165) 5.40 (24)

HILD Ellen205872 25.16 (88) 61.11 (776) 47.65 (583) 23.35 (99)

HUBER Isabelle205820 5.59 (24) 100.26 (1650) 48.12 (586) 12.23 (46)

STEMMER Stefanie205843 27.65 (96) 71.38 (968) 87.51 (1433) 20.29 (84)

ITA CECCARELLI Daniela295136 5.06 (17) 117.75 (2013) 28.69 (243) 7.01 (34)

FANCHINI Elena296472 21.45 (76) 40.48 (370) 28.60 (242) 21.34 (87)

KOSTNER Isolde295588 3.13 (4) − 21.00 (150) 5.65 (26)

SIORPAES Wendy296473 20.66 (73) 32.09 (243) 30.04 (268) 11.41 (41)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS
Number of Competitors: 45

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (January 2005 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

SLO SUHADOLC Mojca565037 21.79 (78) 308.39 (3594) 20.87 (145) 18.84 (75)

SUI ALPIGER Ella515478 15.06 (57) 132.07 (2281) 23.77 (183) 19.16 (77)

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi515573 4.74 (12) 25.65 (148) 5.72 (27) 5.76 (28)

BERTHOD Sylviane515409 3.65 (6) 219.34 (3305) 30.33 (273) 15.21 (52)

STYGER Nadia515170 4.60 (10) 137.68 (2379) 5.82 (29) 3.59 (7)

SWE HARGIN Janette505260 11.91 (48) 14.22 (63) 17.05 (102) 14.72 (50)

LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica505632 20.25 (72) 37.13 (321) 19.93 (132) 26.75 (118)

PAERSON Anja505483 15.43 (60) 0.00 (1) 0.00 (1) 4.37 (13)

USA CLARK Kirsten L536138 4.57 (9) 116.29 (1986) 6.00 (31) 5.09 (20)

KILDOW Lindsey C.537544 3.88 (7) 12.19 (54) 14.43 (77) 3.86 (10)

LALIVE Caroline536473 5.16 (18) 64.63 (844) 13.65 (69) 4.25 (12)

MANCUSO Julia537545 13.32 (50) 9.92 (44) 5.99 (30) 5.35 (23)

MCCARTY Bryna537446 5.42 (22) 98.13 (1594) 46.19 (554) 14.61 (49)

MENDES Jonna536477 5.71 (25) 122.81 (2125) 20.97 (148) 18.49 (68)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

DRAW LIST BY POINTS
Number of Competitors: 45

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

1 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 657 (1) 1315 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 205117 GERG Hilde GER 558 (2) 962 (6) 0.69 (2)

3 195374 MONTILLET−CARLES Carole FRA 476 (3) 797 (7) 1.32 (3)

4 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 405 (4) 743 (9) 3.88 (7)

5 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 390 (5) 1049 (4) 3.14 (5)

6 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 290 (6) 380 (23) 3.13 (4)

7 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 260 (7) 298 (32) 3.65 (6)

8 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 255 (8) 1216 (3) 5.28 (17)

9 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 246 (9) 425 (17) 5.28 (18)

10 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA 199 (10) 373 (24) 4.57 (8)

11 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA 186 (11) 383 (22) 5.16 (16)

12 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 172 (13) 399 (19) 4.60 (9)

13 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER 166 (14) 272 (34) 5.04 (14)

14 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 156 (15) 614 (12) 4.81 (12)

15 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT 151 (16) 316 (27) 4.65 (10)

16 +400 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 40 (34) 1355 (1) 15.43 (34)

17 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN 139 (17) 265 (36) 4.94 (13)

18 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 130 (18) 285 (33) 4.74 (11)

19 55538 WIRTH Katja AUT 117 (19) 269 (35) 5.78 (22)

20 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA 113 (20) 160 (47) 5.06 (15)

21 505260 HARGIN Janette SWE 93 (22) 138 (56) 11.91 (29)

22 537446 MCCARTY Bryna USA 82 (23) 112 (59) 5.42 (19)

23 536477 MENDES Jonna USA 75 (25) 110 (61) 5.71 (21)

24 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 67 (26) 397 (21) 13.32 (31)

25 205820 HUBER Isabelle GER 66 (27) 78 (73) 5.59 (20)

26 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE 46 (30) 81 (71) 20.25 (39)

27 55596 WILHELM Kathrin AUT 43 (33) 51 (80) 5.98 (23)

28 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN 32 (37) 99 (64) 11.46 (28)

29 55383 BLASER Karin AUT 31 (38) 31 (91) 7.48 (25)

30 55622 VIERTHALER Astrid AUT 29 (39) 29 (95) 7.88 (26)

31 205392 HAEUSL Regina GER 23 (45) 30 (93) 6.00 (24)

32 195837 MATTEL Magda FRA 18 (47) 57 (79) 10.09 (27)

33 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN 25 (43) 27 (97) 13.32 (30)

34 195920 GIVELET Anne−Laure FRA 11 (51) 19 (103) 14.02 (32)

35 515478 ALPIGER Ella SUI 4 (64) 14 (110) 15.06 (33)

36 55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT 12 (49) 12 (117) 15.88 (35)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

DRAW LIST BY POINTS
Number of Competitors: 45

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

37 195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA 6 (61) 13 (112) 16.40 (36)

38 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA 9 (54) 9 (121) 17.64 (37)

39 195311 DUVILLARD Julie FRA 5 (62) 9 (121) 17.86 (38)

40 296473 SIORPAES Wendy ITA 8 (56) 9 (121) 20.66 (40)

41 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 28 (40) 28 (96) 21.45 (41)

42 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO 1 (67) 25 (100) 21.79 (42)

43 205872 HILD Ellen GER 1 (67) 1 (143) 25.16 (43)

44 205843 STEMMER Stefanie GER − − 27.65 (44)

45 106593 SPLAWINSKI Sophie CAN − 31 (91) 36.85 (45)

LEGEND
+400 More than 400 points on WCSL−O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL−O Overall WCSL points
WCSL−DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

START LIST
Jury

TD FIS D. POSCH AUT
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race A. MENARDI ITA

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia delle Tofane
Start Altitude 2348 m
Finish Altitude 1580 m
Vertical Drop 768 m
Course Length 2822 m
Homologation Number 7168/05/03

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 43
Start Time 10:45

Forerunners A - C. INNERHOFER ITA
B - M. CORTELLA ITA
C - D. GOBBO ITA
D - R. MENARDI ITA

E - L. PIRRO ITA
F - R. GASPARI ITA
G - S. MERARDI ITA

Number of Competitors: 45

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 55622 VIERTHALER Astrid 1982 AUT VÖLKL

2 55383 BLASER Karin 1979 AUT ROSSIGNOL

3 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN VÖLKL

4 55596 WILHELM Kathrin 1981 AUT ROSSIGNOL

5 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE ROSSIGNOL

6 205820 HUBER Isabelle 1981 GER ROSSIGNOL

7 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA ROSSIGNOL

8 536477 MENDES Jonna 1979 USA FISCHER

9 537446 MCCARTY Bryna 1983 USA DYNASTAR

10 505260 HARGIN Janette 1977 SWE ROSSIGNOL

11 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA DYNASTAR

12 55538 WIRTH Katja 1980 AUT BLIZZARD

13 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI SALOMON

14 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN SALOMON

15 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE SALOMON

16 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte 1976 AUT BLIZZARD

17 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT VÖLKL

18 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER FISCHER

19 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI SALOMON

20 536473 LALIVE Caroline 1979 USA HEAD
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

START LIST
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

21 536138 CLARK Kirsten L 1977 USA FISCHER

22 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA SALOMON

23 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO SALOMON

24 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI DYNASTAR

25 295588 KOSTNER Isolde 1975 ITA FISCHER

26 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT ATOMIC

27 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA ROSSIGNOL

28 195374 MONTILLET−CARLES Carole 1973 FRA ROSSIGNOL

29 205117 GERG Hilde 1975 GER VÖLKL

30 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT SALOMON

31 205392 HAEUSL Regina 1973 GER VÖLKL

32 195837 MATTEL Magda 1980 FRA DYNASTAR

33 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie 1977 CAN VÖLKL

34 195920 GIVELET Anne−Laure 1981 FRA DYNASTAR

35 515478 ALPIGER Ella 1979 SUI HEAD

36 55290 HEREGGER Selina 1977 AUT BLIZZARD

37 195868 MEILLEUR Karine 1980 FRA ROSSIGNOL

38 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA SALOMON

39 195311 DUVILLARD Julie 1978 FRA DYNASTAR

40 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA ATOMIC

41 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA DYNASTAR

42 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca 1975 SLO VÖLKL

43 205872 HILD Ellen 1982 GER HEAD

44 205843 STEMMER Stefanie 1981 GER ROSSIGNOL

45 106593 SPLAWINSKI Sophie 1985 CAN SALOMON
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jury

TD FIS D. POSCH AUT
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race A. MENARDI ITA

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia delle Tofane
Start Altitude 2348 m
Finish Altitude 1580 m
Vertical Drop 768 m
Course Length 2822 m
Homologation Number 7168/05/03

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 43
Start Time 10:45

Forerunners A - C. INNERHOFER ITA
B - M. CORTELLA ITA
C - D. GOBBO ITA
D - R. MENARDI ITA

E - L. PIRRO ITA
F - R. GASPARI ITA
G - S. MERARDI ITA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: 3 °C Finish: −1 °C F−factor: 1320

Number of Competitors: 45

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Nation Time Diff. Race Ski
Code Birth Points

1 26 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT  1:36.62 0.00 ATOMIC

2 30 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT  1:37.21     0.59 8.06 SALOMON

3 29 205117 GERG Hilde 1975 GER  1:37.40     0.78 10.66 VÖLKL

4 23 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO  1:37.43     0.81 11.07 SALOMON

5 15 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE  1:37.72     1.10 15.03 SALOMON

6 24 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI  1:37.75     1.13 15.44 DYNASTAR

7 14 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN  1:37.85     1.23 16.80 SALOMON

8 7 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:37.92     1.30 17.76 ROSSIGNOL

9 17 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT  1:37.99     1.37 18.72 VÖLKL

10 21 536138 CLARK Kirsten L 1977 USA  1:38.09     1.47 20.08 FISCHER

11 13 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:38.18     1.56 21.31 SALOMON

12 5 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE  1:38.20     1.58 21.59 ROSSIGNOL

13 20 536473 LALIVE Caroline 1979 USA  1:38.22     1.60 21.86 HEAD

13 10 505260 HARGIN Janette 1977 SWE  1:38.22     1.60 21.86 ROSSIGNOL

15 6 205820 HUBER Isabelle 1981 GER  1:38.24     1.62 22.13 ROSSIGNOL

16 25 295588 KOSTNER Isolde 1975 ITA  1:38.26     1.64 22.41 FISCHER

#475
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Number of Competitors: 45

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Nation Time Diff. Race Ski
Code Birth Points

17 2 55383 BLASER Karin 1979 AUT  1:38.27     1.65 22.54 ROSSIGNOL

18 27 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA  1:38.31     1.69 23.09 ROSSIGNOL

19 22 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:38.46     1.84 25.14 SALOMON

20 1 55622 VIERTHALER Astrid 1982 AUT  1:38.50     1.88 25.68 VÖLKL

21 19 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI  1:38.52     1.90 25.96 SALOMON

22 12 55538 WIRTH Katja 1980 AUT  1:38.65     2.03 27.73 BLIZZARD

23 9 537446 MCCARTY Bryna 1983 USA  1:38.75     2.13 29.10 DYNASTAR

24 3 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN  1:39.03     2.41 32.92 VÖLKL

25 11 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA  1:39.14     2.52 34.43 DYNASTAR

26 28 195374 MONTILLET−CARLES Carole 1973 FRA  1:39.15     2.53 34.56 ROSSIGNOL

27 38 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:39.32     2.70 36.89 SALOMON

28 18 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER  1:39.35     2.73 37.30 FISCHER

29 36 55290 HEREGGER Selina 1977 AUT  1:39.44     2.82 38.53 BLIZZARD

30 40 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA  1:39.54     2.92 39.89 ATOMIC

31 16 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte 1976 AUT  1:39.68     3.06 41.81 BLIZZARD

32 32 195837 MATTEL Magda 1980 FRA  1:39.69     3.07 41.94 DYNASTAR

33 31 205392 HAEUSL Regina 1973 GER  1:39.71     3.09 42.21 VÖLKL

34 8 536477 MENDES Jonna 1979 USA  1:39.76     3.14 42.90 FISCHER

35 4 55596 WILHELM Kathrin 1981 AUT  1:39.84     3.22 43.99 ROSSIGNOL

36 45 106593 SPLAWINSKI Sophie 1985 CAN  1:39.92     3.30 45.08 SALOMON

37 43 205872 HILD Ellen 1982 GER  1:40.18     3.56 48.64 HEAD

38 39 195311 DUVILLARD Julie 1978 FRA  1:40.28     3.66 50.00 DYNASTAR

39 41 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:40.34     3.72 50.82 DYNASTAR

40 34 195920 GIVELET Anne−Laure 1981 FRA  1:40.41     3.79 51.78 DYNASTAR

41 37 195868 MEILLEUR Karine 1980 FRA  1:40.47     3.85 52.60 ROSSIGNOL

42 33 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie 1977 CAN  1:41.17     4.55 62.16 VÖLKL

DID NOT START:  2 competitors
42 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca 1975 SLO VÖLKL

44 205843 STEMMER Stefanie 1981 GER ROSSIGNOL

DID NOT FINISH:  1 competitor
35 515478 ALPIGER Ella 1979 SUI HEAD

Technical Delegate:

D. POSCH (AUT) #475
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

PENALTY CALCULATION

Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Nation
FIS

Best 5
Race

Code Points Points

1 26 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 3.14 3.14 0.00
2 30 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 0.00 0.00 8.06
3 29 205117 GERG Hilde GER 0.69 0.69 10.66
4 23 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 5.28
5 15 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 15.43
6 24 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 3.65 3.65 15.44
7 14 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN 4.94
8 7 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 13.32
9 17 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 4.81

10 21 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA 4.57 4.57 20.08

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Nation
FIS

Code Points

2 30 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 0.00
3 29 205117 GERG Hilde GER 0.69

26 28 195374 MONTILLET−CARLES Carole FRA 1.32
16 25 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 3.13
1 26 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 3.14

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 8.28

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 12.05
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 54.24

Calculated Penalty (A+B−C) : 10 => −3.391

−3.39Rounded
0.00Category Adder

Correction Value (Z) −7.62
4.23Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied 0.00

Technical Delegate:

D. POSCH (AUT) #475
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 42

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 26 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:    34.61 (3)     0.10
I1−I2:    22.85 (2)Int2:    57.46 (2)     0.08
I2−I3:    20.67 (1)Int3:  1:18.13 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    18.49 (1)Fin:  1:36.62 (1) Avg.: 105.150.00    0.00

2 30 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    34.51 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    23.00 (7)Int2:    57.51 (3)     0.13
I2−I3:    20.86 (3)Int3:  1:18.37 (2)     0.24
I3−Fin:    18.84 (12)Fin:  1:37.21 (2) Avg.: 104.5117.13    0.59

3 29 GERG Hilde GER Int1:    34.64 (4)     0.13
I1−I2:    22.95 (5)Int2:    57.59 (5)     0.21
I2−I3:    21.10 (10)Int3:  1:18.69 (3)     0.56
I3−Fin:    18.71 (6)Fin:  1:37.40 (3) Avg.: 104.3022.60    0.78

4 23 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Int1:    35.01 (19)     0.50
I1−I2:    23.06 (9)Int2:    58.07 (13)     0.69
I2−I3:    20.74 (2)Int3:  1:18.81 (5)     0.68
I3−Fin:    18.62 (3)Fin:  1:37.43 (4) Avg.: 104.2723.46    0.81

5 15 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    34.69 (5)     0.18
I1−I2:    22.88 (3)Int2:    57.57 (4)     0.19
I2−I3:    21.12 (11)Int3:  1:18.69 (3)     0.56
I3−Fin:    19.03 (26)Fin:  1:37.72 (5) Avg.: 103.9631.77    1.10

6 24 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    34.75 (7)     0.24
I1−I2:    23.11 (13)Int2:    57.86 (6)     0.48
I2−I3:    21.13 (12)Int3:  1:18.99 (7)     0.86
I3−Fin:    18.76 (7)Fin:  1:37.75 (6) Avg.: 103.9332.62    1.13

7 14 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    34.82 (10)     0.31
I1−I2:    23.14 (15)Int2:    57.96 (9)     0.58
I2−I3:    21.08 (8)Int3:  1:19.04 (9)     0.91
I3−Fin:    18.81 (10)Fin:  1:37.85 (7) Avg.: 103.8235.47    1.23

8 7 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    35.04 (22)     0.53
I1−I2:    23.12 (14)Int2:    58.16 (15)     0.78
I2−I3:    20.93 (5)Int3:  1:19.09 (10)     0.96
I3−Fin:    18.83 (11)Fin:  1:37.92 (8) Avg.: 103.7537.47    1.30

9 17 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:    34.84 (11)     0.33
I1−I2:    23.10 (12)Int2:    57.94 (8)     0.56
I2−I3:    20.93 (5)Int3:  1:18.87 (6)     0.74
I3−Fin:    19.12 (31)Fin:  1:37.99 (9) Avg.: 103.6839.45    1.37

10 21 CLARK Kirsten L USA Int1:    34.80 (8)     0.29
I1−I2:    23.26 (18)Int2:    58.06 (12)     0.68
I2−I3:    21.16 (14)Int3:  1:19.22 (11)     1.09
I3−Fin:    18.87 (15)Fin:  1:38.09 (10) Avg.: 103.5742.29    1.47
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 42

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 13 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    35.23 (29)     0.72
I1−I2:    22.94 (4)Int2:    58.17 (17)     0.79
I2−I3:    21.08 (8)Int3:  1:19.25 (14)     1.12
I3−Fin:    18.93 (20)Fin:  1:38.18 (11) Avg.: 103.4844.84    1.56

12 5 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE Int1:    34.80 (8)     0.29
I1−I2:    23.23 (16)Int2:    58.03 (11)     0.65
I2−I3:    21.21 (18)Int3:  1:19.24 (12)     1.11
I3−Fin:    18.96 (24)Fin:  1:38.20 (12) Avg.: 103.4545.40    1.58

13 20 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:    35.18 (27)     0.67
I1−I2:    22.98 (6)Int2:    58.16 (15)     0.78
I2−I3:    20.87 (4)Int3:  1:19.03 (8)     0.90
I3−Fin:    19.19 (33)Fin:  1:38.22 (13) Avg.: 103.4345.97    1.60

13 10 HARGIN Janette SWE Int1:    34.91 (16)     0.40
I1−I2:    23.05 (8)Int2:    57.96 (9)     0.58
I2−I3:    21.33 (21)Int3:  1:19.29 (15)     1.16
I3−Fin:    18.93 (20)Fin:  1:38.22 (13) Avg.: 103.4345.97    1.60

15 6 HUBER Isabelle GER Int1:    35.03 (21)     0.52
I1−I2:    23.49 (23)Int2:    58.52 (22)     1.14
I2−I3:    21.13 (12)Int3:  1:19.65 (21)     1.52
I3−Fin:    18.59 (2)Fin:  1:38.24 (15) Avg.: 103.4146.54    1.62

16 25 KOSTNER Isolde ITA Int1:    34.98 (17)     0.47
I1−I2:    23.38 (21)Int2:    58.36 (18)     0.98
I2−I3:    21.22 (19)Int3:  1:19.58 (19)     1.45
I3−Fin:    18.68 (5)Fin:  1:38.26 (16) Avg.: 103.3947.10    1.64

17 2 BLASER Karin AUT Int1:    34.98 (17)     0.47
I1−I2:    23.09 (11)Int2:    58.07 (13)     0.69
I2−I3:    21.34 (22)Int3:  1:19.41 (16)     1.28
I3−Fin:    18.86 (13)Fin:  1:38.27 (17) Avg.: 103.3847.38    1.65

18 27 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Int1:    34.55 (2)     0.04
I1−I2:    22.83 (1)Int2:    57.38 (1)     0.00
I2−I3:    21.86 (40)Int3:  1:19.24 (12)     1.11
I3−Fin:    19.07 (29)Fin:  1:38.31 (18) Avg.: 103.3448.51    1.69

19 22 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    35.15 (26)     0.64
I1−I2:    23.30 (19)Int2:    58.45 (21)     1.07
I2−I3:    21.35 (23)Int3:  1:19.80 (24)     1.67
I3−Fin:    18.66 (4)Fin:  1:38.46 (19) Avg.: 103.1852.74    1.84

20 1 VIERTHALER Astrid AUT Int1:    35.12 (25)     0.61
I1−I2:    23.25 (17)Int2:    58.37 (19)     0.99
I2−I3:    21.20 (17)Int3:  1:19.57 (18)     1.44
I3−Fin:    18.93 (20)Fin:  1:38.50 (20) Avg.: 103.1453.86    1.88

21 19 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    34.86 (13)     0.35
I1−I2:    23.06 (9)Int2:    57.92 (7)     0.54
I2−I3:    21.71 (38)Int3:  1:19.63 (20)     1.50
I3−Fin:    18.89 (17)Fin:  1:38.52 (21) Avg.: 103.1254.42    1.90

22 12 WIRTH Katja AUT Int1:    35.41 (33)     0.90
I1−I2:    23.32 (20)Int2:    58.73 (24)     1.35
I2−I3:    21.06 (7)Int3:  1:19.79 (23)     1.66
I3−Fin:    18.86 (13)Fin:  1:38.65 (22) Avg.: 102.9858.07    2.03

23 9 MCCARTY Bryna USA Int1:    34.88 (15)     0.37
I1−I2:    23.50 (24)Int2:    58.38 (20)     1.00
I2−I3:    21.17 (15)Int3:  1:19.55 (17)     1.42
I3−Fin:    19.20 (34)Fin:  1:38.75 (23) Avg.: 102.8860.87    2.13
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 42

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 3 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN Int1:    34.84 (11)     0.33
I1−I2:    23.68 (30)Int2:    58.52 (22)     1.14
I2−I3:    21.19 (16)Int3:  1:19.71 (22)     1.58
I3−Fin:    19.32 (38)Fin:  1:39.03 (24) Avg.: 102.5968.68    2.41

25 11 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:    35.01 (19)     0.50
I1−I2:    23.72 (32)Int2:    58.73 (24)     1.35
I2−I3:    21.38 (26)Int3:  1:20.11 (25)     1.98
I3−Fin:    19.03 (26)Fin:  1:39.14 (25) Avg.: 102.4771.73    2.52

26 28 MONTILLET−CARLES Carole FRA Int1:    35.20 (28)     0.69
I1−I2:    23.63 (27)Int2:    58.83 (28)     1.45
I2−I3:    21.28 (20)Int3:  1:20.11 (25)     1.98
I3−Fin:    19.04 (28)Fin:  1:39.15 (26) Avg.: 102.4672.01    2.53

27 38 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    35.70 (40)     1.19
I1−I2:    23.38 (21)Int2:    59.08 (33)     1.70
I2−I3:    21.44 (28)Int3:  1:20.52 (31)     2.39
I3−Fin:    18.80 (9)Fin:  1:39.32 (27) Avg.: 102.2976.72    2.70

28 18 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:    35.46 (35)     0.95
I1−I2:    23.57 (25)Int2:    59.03 (32)     1.65
I2−I3:    21.36 (24)Int3:  1:20.39 (28)     2.26
I3−Fin:    18.96 (24)Fin:  1:39.35 (28) Avg.: 102.2677.54    2.73

29 36 HEREGGER Selina AUT Int1:    35.38 (31)     0.87
I1−I2:    23.58 (26)Int2:    58.96 (29)     1.58
I2−I3:    21.60 (36)Int3:  1:20.56 (33)     2.43
I3−Fin:    18.88 (16)Fin:  1:39.44 (29) Avg.: 102.1680.03    2.82

30 40 SIORPAES Wendy ITA Int1:    35.09 (24)     0.58
I1−I2:    23.65 (28)Int2:    58.74 (26)     1.36
I2−I3:    21.58 (35)Int3:  1:20.32 (27)     2.19
I3−Fin:    19.22 (35)Fin:  1:39.54 (30) Avg.: 102.0682.78    2.92

31 16 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:    35.46 (35)     0.95
I1−I2:    23.83 (35)Int2:    59.29 (37)     1.91
I2−I3:    21.45 (29)Int3:  1:20.74 (34)     2.61
I3−Fin:    18.94 (23)Fin:  1:39.68 (31) Avg.: 101.9286.63    3.06

32 32 MATTEL Magda FRA Int1:    35.38 (31)     0.87
I1−I2:    23.83 (35)Int2:    59.21 (34)     1.83
I2−I3:    21.56 (34)Int3:  1:20.77 (36)     2.64
I3−Fin:    18.92 (19)Fin:  1:39.69 (32) Avg.: 101.9186.90    3.07

33 31 HAEUSL Regina GER Int1:    35.55 (37)     1.04
I1−I2:    23.91 (37)Int2:    59.46 (39)     2.08
I2−I3:    21.48 (30)Int3:  1:20.94 (37)     2.81
I3−Fin:    18.77 (8)Fin:  1:39.71 (33) Avg.: 101.8987.45    3.09

34 8 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:    34.86 (13)     0.35
I1−I2:    23.95 (39)Int2:    58.81 (27)     1.43
I2−I3:    21.65 (37)Int3:  1:20.46 (30)     2.33
I3−Fin:    19.30 (37)Fin:  1:39.76 (34) Avg.: 101.8488.82    3.14

35 4 WILHELM Kathrin AUT Int1:    35.07 (23)     0.56
I1−I2:    23.93 (38)Int2:    59.00 (30)     1.62
I2−I3:    21.40 (27)Int3:  1:20.40 (29)     2.27
I3−Fin:    19.44 (41)Fin:  1:39.84 (35) Avg.: 101.7591.01    3.22

36 45 SPLAWINSKI Sophie CAN Int1:    35.31 (30)     0.80
I1−I2:    23.70 (31)Int2:    59.01 (31)     1.63
I2−I3:    21.54 (32)Int3:  1:20.55 (32)     2.42
I3−Fin:    19.37 (39)Fin:  1:39.92 (36) Avg.: 101.6793.20    3.30
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 42

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 43 HILD Ellen GER Int1:    35.56 (38)     1.05
I1−I2:    23.66 (29)Int2:    59.22 (35)     1.84
I2−I3:    21.86 (40)Int3:  1:21.08 (38)     2.95
I3−Fin:    19.10 (30)Fin:  1:40.18 (37) Avg.: 101.41100.28    3.56

38 39 DUVILLARD Julie FRA Int1:    35.72 (41)     1.21
I1−I2:    23.73 (33)Int2:    59.45 (38)     2.07
I2−I3:    21.93 (42)Int3:  1:21.38 (41)     3.25
I3−Fin:    18.90 (18)Fin:  1:40.28 (38) Avg.: 101.31103.00    3.66

39 41 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    35.44 (34)     0.93
I1−I2:    23.80 (34)Int2:    59.24 (36)     1.86
I2−I3:    21.50 (31)Int3:  1:20.74 (34)     2.61
I3−Fin:    19.60 (42)Fin:  1:40.34 (39) Avg.: 101.25104.62    3.72

40 34 GIVELET Anne−Laure FRA Int1:    35.58 (39)     1.07
I1−I2:    24.29 (41)Int2:    59.87 (41)     2.49
I2−I3:    21.37 (25)Int3:  1:21.24 (39)     3.11
I3−Fin:    19.17 (32)Fin:  1:40.41 (40) Avg.: 101.18106.52    3.79

41 37 MEILLEUR Karine FRA Int1:    35.74 (42)     1.23
I1−I2:    23.96 (40)Int2:    59.70 (40)     2.32
I2−I3:    21.55 (33)Int3:  1:21.25 (40)     3.12
I3−Fin:    19.22 (35)Fin:  1:40.47 (41) Avg.: 101.12108.14    3.85

42 33 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN Int1:    34.72 (6)     0.21
I1−I2:    25.29 (42)Int2:  1:00.01 (42)     2.63
I2−I3:    21.78 (39)Int3:  1:21.79 (42)     3.66
I3−Fin:    19.38 (40)Fin:  1:41.17 (42) Avg.: 100.42126.92    4.55

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Fin: Finish
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 VIERTHALER Astrid AUT Int1:    35.12 (25)     0.61
I1−I2:    23.25 (17)Int2:    58.37 (19)     0.99
I2−I3:    21.20 (17)Int3:  1:19.57 (18)     1.44
I3−Fin:    18.93 (20)Fin:  1:38.50 (20) Avg.: 103.1453.86    1.88

2 BLASER Karin AUT Int1:    34.98 (17)     0.47
I1−I2:    23.09 (11)Int2:    58.07 (13)     0.69
I2−I3:    21.34 (22)Int3:  1:19.41 (16)     1.28
I3−Fin:    18.86 (13)Fin:  1:38.27 (17) Avg.: 103.3847.38    1.65

3 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN Int1:    34.84 (11)     0.33
I1−I2:    23.68 (31)Int2:    58.52 (22)     1.14
I2−I3:    21.19 (16)Int3:  1:19.71 (22)     1.58
I3−Fin:    19.32 (38)Fin:  1:39.03 (24) Avg.: 102.5968.68    2.41

4 WILHELM Kathrin AUT Int1:    35.07 (23)     0.56
I1−I2:    23.93 (39)Int2:    59.00 (31)     1.62
I2−I3:    21.40 (27)Int3:  1:20.40 (29)     2.27
I3−Fin:    19.44 (41)Fin:  1:39.84 (35) Avg.: 101.7591.01    3.22

5 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE Int1:    34.80 (8)     0.29
I1−I2:    23.23 (16)Int2:    58.03 (11)     0.65
I2−I3:    21.21 (18)Int3:  1:19.24 (12)     1.11
I3−Fin:    18.96 (24)Fin:  1:38.20 (12) Avg.: 103.4545.40    1.58

6 HUBER Isabelle GER Int1:    35.03 (21)     0.52
I1−I2:    23.49 (24)Int2:    58.52 (22)     1.14
I2−I3:    21.13 (12)Int3:  1:19.65 (21)     1.52
I3−Fin:    18.59 (2)Fin:  1:38.24 (15) Avg.: 103.4146.54    1.62

7 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    35.04 (22)     0.53
I1−I2:    23.12 (14)Int2:    58.16 (15)     0.78
I2−I3:    20.93 (5)Int3:  1:19.09 (10)     0.96
I3−Fin:    18.83 (11)Fin:  1:37.92 (8) Avg.: 103.7537.47    1.30

8 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:    34.86 (13)     0.35
I1−I2:    23.95 (40)Int2:    58.81 (28)     1.43
I2−I3:    21.65 (37)Int3:  1:20.46 (30)     2.33
I3−Fin:    19.30 (37)Fin:  1:39.76 (34) Avg.: 101.8488.82    3.14

9 MCCARTY Bryna USA Int1:    34.88 (15)     0.37
I1−I2:    23.50 (25)Int2:    58.38 (20)     1.00
I2−I3:    21.17 (15)Int3:  1:19.55 (17)     1.42
I3−Fin:    19.20 (34)Fin:  1:38.75 (23) Avg.: 102.8860.87    2.13

10 HARGIN Janette SWE Int1:    34.91 (16)     0.40
I1−I2:    23.05 (8)Int2:    57.96 (9)     0.58
I2−I3:    21.33 (21)Int3:  1:19.29 (15)     1.16
I3−Fin:    18.93 (20)Fin:  1:38.22 (13) Avg.: 103.4345.97    1.60
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:    35.01 (19)     0.50
I1−I2:    23.72 (33)Int2:    58.73 (24)     1.35
I2−I3:    21.38 (26)Int3:  1:20.11 (25)     1.98
I3−Fin:    19.03 (26)Fin:  1:39.14 (25) Avg.: 102.4771.73    2.52

12 WIRTH Katja AUT Int1:    35.41 (33)     0.90
I1−I2:    23.32 (20)Int2:    58.73 (24)     1.35
I2−I3:    21.06 (7)Int3:  1:19.79 (23)     1.66
I3−Fin:    18.86 (13)Fin:  1:38.65 (22) Avg.: 102.9858.07    2.03

13 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    35.23 (29)     0.72
I1−I2:    22.94 (4)Int2:    58.17 (17)     0.79
I2−I3:    21.08 (8)Int3:  1:19.25 (14)     1.12
I3−Fin:    18.93 (20)Fin:  1:38.18 (11) Avg.: 103.4844.84    1.56

14 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    34.82 (10)     0.31
I1−I2:    23.14 (15)Int2:    57.96 (9)     0.58
I2−I3:    21.08 (8)Int3:  1:19.04 (9)     0.91
I3−Fin:    18.81 (10)Fin:  1:37.85 (7) Avg.: 103.8235.47    1.23

15 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    34.69 (5)     0.18
I1−I2:    22.88 (3)Int2:    57.57 (4)     0.19
I2−I3:    21.12 (11)Int3:  1:18.69 (3)     0.56
I3−Fin:    19.03 (26)Fin:  1:37.72 (5) Avg.: 103.9631.77    1.10

16 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:    35.46 (36)     0.95
I1−I2:    23.83 (36)Int2:    59.29 (38)     1.91
I2−I3:    21.45 (29)Int3:  1:20.74 (34)     2.61
I3−Fin:    18.94 (23)Fin:  1:39.68 (31) Avg.: 101.9286.63    3.06

17 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:    34.84 (11)     0.33
I1−I2:    23.10 (12)Int2:    57.94 (8)     0.56
I2−I3:    20.93 (5)Int3:  1:18.87 (6)     0.74
I3−Fin:    19.12 (31)Fin:  1:37.99 (9) Avg.: 103.6839.45    1.37

18 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:    35.46 (36)     0.95
I1−I2:    23.57 (26)Int2:    59.03 (33)     1.65
I2−I3:    21.36 (24)Int3:  1:20.39 (28)     2.26
I3−Fin:    18.96 (24)Fin:  1:39.35 (28) Avg.: 102.2677.54    2.73

19 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    34.86 (13)     0.35
I1−I2:    23.06 (9)Int2:    57.92 (7)     0.54
I2−I3:    21.71 (38)Int3:  1:19.63 (20)     1.50
I3−Fin:    18.89 (17)Fin:  1:38.52 (21) Avg.: 103.1254.42    1.90

20 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:    35.18 (27)     0.67
I1−I2:    22.98 (6)Int2:    58.16 (15)     0.78
I2−I3:    20.87 (4)Int3:  1:19.03 (8)     0.90
I3−Fin:    19.19 (33)Fin:  1:38.22 (13) Avg.: 103.4345.97    1.60

21 CLARK Kirsten L USA Int1:    34.80 (8)     0.29
I1−I2:    23.26 (18)Int2:    58.06 (12)     0.68
I2−I3:    21.16 (14)Int3:  1:19.22 (11)     1.09
I3−Fin:    18.87 (15)Fin:  1:38.09 (10) Avg.: 103.5742.29    1.47

22 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    35.15 (26)     0.64
I1−I2:    23.30 (19)Int2:    58.45 (21)     1.07
I2−I3:    21.35 (23)Int3:  1:19.80 (24)     1.67
I3−Fin:    18.66 (4)Fin:  1:38.46 (19) Avg.: 103.1852.74    1.84

23 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Int1:    35.01 (19)     0.50
I1−I2:    23.06 (9)Int2:    58.07 (13)     0.69
I2−I3:    20.74 (2)Int3:  1:18.81 (5)     0.68
I3−Fin:    18.62 (3)Fin:  1:37.43 (4) Avg.: 104.2723.46    0.81
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    34.75 (7)     0.24
I1−I2:    23.11 (13)Int2:    57.86 (6)     0.48
I2−I3:    21.13 (12)Int3:  1:18.99 (7)     0.86
I3−Fin:    18.76 (7)Fin:  1:37.75 (6) Avg.: 103.9332.62    1.13

25 KOSTNER Isolde ITA Int1:    34.98 (17)     0.47
I1−I2:    23.38 (22)Int2:    58.36 (18)     0.98
I2−I3:    21.22 (19)Int3:  1:19.58 (19)     1.45
I3−Fin:    18.68 (5)Fin:  1:38.26 (16) Avg.: 103.3947.10    1.64

26 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:    34.61 (3)     0.10
I1−I2:    22.85 (2)Int2:    57.46 (2)     0.08
I2−I3:    20.67 (1)Int3:  1:18.13 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    18.49 (1)Fin:  1:36.62 (1) Avg.: 105.150.00    0.00

27 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Int1:    34.55 (2)     0.04
I1−I2:    22.83 (1)Int2:    57.38 (1)     0.00
I2−I3:    21.86 (40)Int3:  1:19.24 (12)     1.11
I3−Fin:    19.07 (29)Fin:  1:38.31 (18) Avg.: 103.3448.51    1.69

28 MONTILLET−CARLES Carole FRA Int1:    35.20 (28)     0.69
I1−I2:    23.63 (28)Int2:    58.83 (29)     1.45
I2−I3:    21.28 (20)Int3:  1:20.11 (25)     1.98
I3−Fin:    19.04 (28)Fin:  1:39.15 (26) Avg.: 102.4672.01    2.53

29 GERG Hilde GER Int1:    34.64 (4)     0.13
I1−I2:    22.95 (5)Int2:    57.59 (5)     0.21
I2−I3:    21.10 (10)Int3:  1:18.69 (3)     0.56
I3−Fin:    18.71 (6)Fin:  1:37.40 (3) Avg.: 104.3022.60    0.78

30 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    34.51 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    23.00 (7)Int2:    57.51 (3)     0.13
I2−I3:    20.86 (3)Int3:  1:18.37 (2)     0.24
I3−Fin:    18.84 (12)Fin:  1:37.21 (2) Avg.: 104.5117.13    0.59

31 HAEUSL Regina GER Int1:    35.55 (38)     1.04
I1−I2:    23.91 (38)Int2:    59.46 (40)     2.08
I2−I3:    21.48 (30)Int3:  1:20.94 (37)     2.81
I3−Fin:    18.77 (8)Fin:  1:39.71 (33) Avg.: 101.8987.45    3.09

32 MATTEL Magda FRA Int1:    35.38 (31)     0.87
I1−I2:    23.83 (36)Int2:    59.21 (35)     1.83
I2−I3:    21.56 (34)Int3:  1:20.77 (36)     2.64
I3−Fin:    18.92 (19)Fin:  1:39.69 (32) Avg.: 101.9186.90    3.07

33 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN Int1:    34.72 (6)     0.21
I1−I2:    25.29 (43)Int2:  1:00.01 (43)     2.63
I2−I3:    21.78 (39)Int3:  1:21.79 (42)     3.66
I3−Fin:    19.38 (40)Fin:  1:41.17 (42) Avg.: 100.42126.92    4.55

34 GIVELET Anne−Laure FRA Int1:    35.58 (40)     1.07
I1−I2:    24.29 (42)Int2:    59.87 (42)     2.49
I2−I3:    21.37 (25)Int3:  1:21.24 (39)     3.11
I3−Fin:    19.17 (32)Fin:  1:40.41 (40) Avg.: 101.18106.52    3.79

35 ALPIGER Ella SUI Int1:    35.41 (33)     0.90
I1−I2:    23.37 (21)Int2:    58.78 (27)     1.40
I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

36 HEREGGER Selina AUT Int1:    35.38 (31)     0.87
I1−I2:    23.58 (27)Int2:    58.96 (30)     1.58
I2−I3:    21.60 (36)Int3:  1:20.56 (33)     2.43
I3−Fin:    18.88 (16)Fin:  1:39.44 (29) Avg.: 102.1680.03    2.82
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
6th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 MEILLEUR Karine FRA Int1:    35.74 (43)     1.23
I1−I2:    23.96 (41)Int2:    59.70 (41)     2.32
I2−I3:    21.55 (33)Int3:  1:21.25 (40)     3.12
I3−Fin:    19.22 (35)Fin:  1:40.47 (41) Avg.: 101.12108.14    3.85

38 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    35.70 (41)     1.19
I1−I2:    23.38 (22)Int2:    59.08 (34)     1.70
I2−I3:    21.44 (28)Int3:  1:20.52 (31)     2.39
I3−Fin:    18.80 (9)Fin:  1:39.32 (27) Avg.: 102.2976.72    2.70

39 DUVILLARD Julie FRA Int1:    35.72 (42)     1.21
I1−I2:    23.73 (34)Int2:    59.45 (39)     2.07
I2−I3:    21.93 (42)Int3:  1:21.38 (41)     3.25
I3−Fin:    18.90 (18)Fin:  1:40.28 (38) Avg.: 101.31103.00    3.66

40 SIORPAES Wendy ITA Int1:    35.09 (24)     0.58
I1−I2:    23.65 (29)Int2:    58.74 (26)     1.36
I2−I3:    21.58 (35)Int3:  1:20.32 (27)     2.19
I3−Fin:    19.22 (35)Fin:  1:39.54 (30) Avg.: 102.0682.78    2.92

41 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    35.44 (35)     0.93
I1−I2:    23.80 (35)Int2:    59.24 (37)     1.86
I2−I3:    21.50 (31)Int3:  1:20.74 (34)     2.61
I3−Fin:    19.60 (42)Fin:  1:40.34 (39) Avg.: 101.25104.62    3.72

42 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO Int1:
I1−I2:Int2:
I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

43 HILD Ellen GER Int1:    35.56 (39)     1.05
I1−I2:    23.66 (30)Int2:    59.22 (36)     1.84
I2−I3:    21.86 (40)Int3:  1:21.08 (38)     2.95
I3−Fin:    19.10 (30)Fin:  1:40.18 (37) Avg.: 101.41100.28    3.56

44 STEMMER Stefanie GER Int1:
I1−I2:Int2:
I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

45 SPLAWINSKI Sophie CAN Int1:    35.31 (30)     0.80
I1−I2:    23.70 (32)Int2:    59.01 (32)     1.63
I2−I3:    21.54 (32)Int3:  1:20.55 (32)     2.42
I3−Fin:    19.37 (39)Fin:  1:39.92 (36) Avg.: 101.6793.20    3.30

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 DNS Did Not Start
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNF Did Not Finish Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first
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AUDI
FIS SKI WORLD CUP

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
AFTER 6th LADIES DOWNHILL

DOWNHILL FIS WCSL LIST

3 DEC 2004 Lake Louise (CAN)
4 DEC 2004 Lake Louise (CAN)

6 JAN 2005 Santa Caterina (ITA)
7 JAN 2005 Santa Caterina (ITA)

15 JAN 2005 Cortina d’Ampezzo (ITA)
16 JAN 2005 Cortina d’Ampezzo (ITA)Number of Competitors: 68

Rank
FIS

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Base − X + Y = WCSL−DH
Code

1 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 45 80 50 80 100 80 680 453 435 662
2 205117 GERG Hilde GER 60 100 60 45 50 60 546 364 375 557
3 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 50 32 100 15 45 100 334 223 342 453
4 195374 MONTILLET−CARLES C. FRA 80 60 45 60 12 5 492 328 262 426
5 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 100 45 80 50 60 13 158 105 348 401
6 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 20 26 36 45 80 50 107 71 257 293
7 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 36 22 40 11 18 40 300 200 167 267
8 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 32 40 29 18 16 15 348 232 150 266
9 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 18 16 18 100 40 12 122 81 204 245

10 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA 11 11 22 22 32 26 228 152 124 200
11 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA 29 29 26 32 22 20 107 71 158 194
12 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT − − 22 8 26 29 225 150 85 160
13 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER 40 36 − 36 10 3 99 66 125 158
14 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN − 13 15 26 − 36 192 128 90 154
14 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI − − 11 13 36 10 252 168 70 154
16 206001 RIESCH Maria GER − − 24 24 − − 283 189 48 142
17 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT 24 50 10 − − − 150 100 84 134
18 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 26 − − − 15 24 200 133 65 132
19 55538 WIRTH Katja AUT 22 24 32 16 4 9 43 29 107 121
20 505260 HARGIN Janette SWE 13 18 − 29 29 20 9 6 109 112
21 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA 5 10 13 7 − 6 175 117 41 99
22 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 16 − 9 20 14 32 17 11 91 97
23 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 15 14 1 − 2 45 17 11 77 83
24 105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN 1 15 − − − − 192 128 16 80
25 537446 MCCARTY Bryna USA 14 20 − 2 − 8 104 69 44 79
26 205820 HUBER Isabelle GER − − − 3 7 16 126 84 26 68
27 536477 MENDES Jonna USA 12 2 12 − 8 − 92 61 34 65
28 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE − 9 − − 22 22 34 23 53 64
29 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI 9 5 − − − − 141 94 14 61
30 195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA − − − − − − 138 92 − 46
31 55383 BLASER Karin AUT 7 − − − 24 14 − − 45 45
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AUDI
FIS SKI WORLD CUP

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
AFTER 6th LADIES DOWNHILL

DOWNHILL FIS WCSL LIST

3 DEC 2004 Lake Louise (CAN)
4 DEC 2004 Lake Louise (CAN)

6 JAN 2005 Santa Caterina (ITA)
7 JAN 2005 Santa Caterina (ITA)

15 JAN 2005 Cortina d’Ampezzo (ITA)
16 JAN 2005 Cortina d’Ampezzo (ITA)Number of Competitors: 68

Rank
FIS

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Base − X + Y = WCSL−DH
Code

31 295449 KLEON Barbara ITA 10 9 − − − − 77 51 19 45
33 55622 VIERTHALER Astrid AUT 3 − 4 9 13 11 − − 40 40
34 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR − 2 − 12 − − 68 45 14 37
34 205378 ERTL Martina GER − − 3 10 − − 72 48 13 37
36 55596 WILHELM Kathrin AUT 8 − − 6 − − 66 44 14 36
37 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN − 12 − − 5 7 34 23 24 35
38 515560 SCHILD Martina SUI − − − 4 − − 74 49 4 29
39 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA − − 14 14 − − − − 28 28
40 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI 2 6 6 5 − − 21 14 19 26
41 295342 PUTZER Karen ITA − − − − − − 74 49 − 25
42 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN − 7 − − − − 41 27 7 21
43 55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT − − − − − − 59 39 − 20
44 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT − 3 16 − − − − − 19 19
45 205392 HAEUSL Regina GER − − − − 4 − 43 29 4 18
45 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT − − − − − − 55 37 − 18
47 195837 MATTEL Magda FRA − − − − 7 − 25 17 7 15
48 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA − − − − 9 4 − − 13 13
49 55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT − 4 − − 1 2 16 11 7 12
50 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT − − − − 11 − − − 11 11
50 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 5 − − − − − 18 12 5 11
